Data sheet
HP DeskJet 2700e All-in-One series
All the essentials – easy setup with HP Smart app,  worry-free wireless,  and ink savings.
All the basics, now with compelling, easy-to-use features. Designed to deliver a hassle-free experience for
printing, scanning, and copying everyday documents, you'll get faster, more reliable connections to handle it all
with confidence.  With a simple setup using the HP Smart app, you're ready to go on any device.  Choose HP+
and get 6 months of printing  and 1 extra year of HP customer support with use of Original HP Ink.
White Cement Light Sage Indigo

Safety approvals and requirements IEC 60950-1:2005 +A1:2009 +A2:2013, EN 60950-1:2006 +A11:2009 +A1:2010 +A12:2011 +A2:2013, IEC 62368-1:2014,
EN 62368-1:2014 +A11:2017, EN 62479:2010, EN 62311:2008
Ordering information
Number Description
297W8A HP DeskJet 2720e All-in-One Printer (White) - AU/NZ
297W9A HP DeskJet 2721e All-in-One Printer (Cement) - AU/NZ
297X0A HP DeskJet 2722e All-in-One Printer (Light Sage) - AU/NZ
297X1A HP DeskJet 2723e All-in-One Printer (Indigo) - AU/NZ
Supplies and Media
Number Description
3YM55AA HP 67 Tri-color Original Ink Cartridge
3YM56AA HP 67 Black Original Ink Cartridge
3YM57AA HP 67XL High Yield Black Original Ink Cartridge
3YM58AA HP 67XL High Yield Tri-color Original Ink Cartridge
3YM59AA HP 67XXL Extra High Yield Black Original Ink Cartridge
9RR49A HP Advanced Glossy FCS Photo Paper-100 sht/10 x 15
cm
9RR50A HP Advanced Glossy FCS Photo Paper-50 sht/10 x 15 cm
9RR51A HP Advanced Glossy FCS Photo Paper-20 sht/A4/210 x